54.M2BSLS
Sku SLS - Wrenches
Outillage SLS
Description:
• Tool equipped with a FACOM SLS attachment solution,
preventing any risk of accidental falls.
• The crimped "rotating" cable solution, selected and tested by
FACOM, maintains user ergonomics.
• Handle 54.M1BSLS: use with 54A.24SLS and 54A.30SLS
wrenches.
(Length: 460 mm. Inner Ø: 19 mm. Outer Ø: 25 mm).
• Handle 54.M2BSLS: use with 54A.32SLS, 54A.36SLS and
54A.41SLS wrenches.
(Length: 610 mm. Inner Ø: 23 mm. Outer Ø: 29 mm).
• Handle 54.M3BSLS: use with 54A.46 wrench.
(Length: 760 mm. Inner Ø: 25 mm. Outer Ø: 32 mm).
• Finish: chromed.
[g]: 1200
54.M2BSLS 54.MBSLS - Handle
2015 FACOM ® - All rights reserved - v.05-22